SCHAFFHAUSER

31. Schaffhauser Jugendcup
Turnhalle Dreispitz

30. April | 1. Mai 2016

RANGLISTE EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM - MEHRKAMPF

Rang (Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . ﬁ J)$ I -ﬁr ﬂ\ Total
1 |Emanuele Maier 2008  |KV Solothurn SO [35012.300 4[4.0013.200 2|3.8013.100 3|33012.825 15(3.8013.600 1(3.5012.900 4|22.60 77.925
2 |Loris Marty 2008 |TSV Rohrdorf AG  [35012.700 1|40013.150 43.5012.900 6|52013.250 2(3.8013.500 2|3.0012.050 25/21.80 77.550
3 |Ben Schumacher 2008 |STV Lenzburg AG  [35012.250 5[40013.050 6/3.5012.900 6|52013.150 3[35013.250 3|3.5012.900 4|22.00 77.500
4 |Benjamin Balmer 2008 |KTV Oberriet SGTV  [3.5012.100 7[4.0013.050 6[35012.950 5|+9013.125 53.5012.950 12(35013.100 1(22.00 77.275
5  |Florentin Dora 2009 |STV Merenschwand AG  [35011.850 11]4.0012.850 123.5012.400 15|2013.375 1(35013.100 7{3.5013.050 2|22.00 76.625
6 |Luan Mann 2008 |STV Langendorf SO [35012.400 2[4.0012.500 18]3.8013.250 1|*3912.325 24(3.5013.000 10[3.5012.900 4|22.30 76.375
7  |3annick Engel 2008 [TV Romanshorn TG [3.0011.200 17[4.0012.850 123.5013.250 1|32013,075 6[3.5013.000 10{3.5012.700 9|21.50 76.075
8 |Hiroki Giitiger 2008 |STV Lenzburg AG  [35010.70031{40013.600 1|3.5013.050 4|52013.050 8[3.0012.400 22(3.5012.550 11/21.50 75.350
9 |Mika Straub 2008 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.5011.400 14[4.0013.000 8[3.5012.500 12|30 12.825 15/3.0012.500 19(3.5012.950 3[21.50 75.175
10 |Noé Gfeller 2007 |TV Wangi TG [35012.050 9(40013.100 5/3.5012.200 22|$2013.150 3[3.0012.000 44|3.5012.300 21/21.50 74.800
11 |Joel Lucien Frauchiger 2008 STV Oberbiiren SGTV  [3.5012.100 7[4.0012.400 21(3.0012.150 27|30 12.850 143.00 12.250 29350 12.650 10(21.00 74.400
12 |Andrin Erdin 2009 TV Wolfwil SO [35012.350 3[3.0011.550 35|3.5012.650 11|%30 12,900 13(3.50 12.550 14{3.5012.300 21/21.00 74.300
13 |Tom Ziiblin 2007 [TV Liitisburg SGTV  3.0010.950 26(4.0013.200 2[3.5012.300 19|+3013.075 63.5013.050 8[3.0011.650 42(21.00 74.225
14 |Umut Muslu 2008 |STV Lenzburg AG  [3.0010.950 26|4.0012.650 15/3.5012.350 17|30 12,125 26(3.5013.250 3|3.5012.750 7|20.50 74.075
15 |Nino Galbier 2008 |TV Maienfeld GR  [35011.700 12{4.0012.750 14|3.5012.350 17| 20 12,725 19{3.50 12.650 13(3.0011.800 36|21.50 73.975
16 |Jonas Répple 2008 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  3.0011,000 25(4.0012.900 11(3.0011.650 42| 30 12.400 22(3.5013.150 5(3.5012.750 7(21.00 73.850
17 |Elias Mehnert 2008 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0011,050 23[4.0012.600 16[3.5012.800 8|3:30 11.375 42(3.0012.400 22(3.5012.550 11(20.00 72.775
18 |Nando Steger 2008 |TSV Rohrdorf AG  [3.0010.05050{4.0013.000 8|3.5012.200 22|32012.975 9[3.0012.550 14{3.5011.950 2920.50 72.725
19 |Max Kriiger 2009 |STV Frauenfeld TG [35012.000 10[3.0011.500 383.5012.700 932011475 38(3.0012.550 14|3.50 12,500 15/20.00 72,725
20 |Lucas Jonesco 2008 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 35012150 6[4.0011.650 31(3.5012.500 12|3:30 11.725 333.0012.550 14(3.0011.950 29[ 20.00 72.525
21 |Franko Joos 2008 |TV Maienfeld GR  [3.0011.050 23|4.0012.500 183.50 12.250 20| 20 12.775 17(3.0012.150 37|3.00 11,650 42/20.50 72.375
22 |Til Durrer 2008 STV Wil SGTV  [3.0010.700 31(3.0012.150 22[3.5012.500 12|90 12.325 243.0011.900 51(3.50 12.400 16(20.00 71.975
23 |Nico Engel 2008 TV Wolfwil SO [35011.400 14[3.0011.250 44|3.5012.050 30|30 12,950 11(2.50 12,000 44{3.00 12,100 23| 19.65 71.750
24 |Enes Jahovik 2007 |TV Wadenswil ZTV |3.0011.150 18[3.0011.600 33[3.5011.200 52| 90 12.950 11/3.00 12.350 24(3.50 12.350 19(20.00 71.600
25 |Finn Manser 2008 [TZ Rheintal SGTV  [3.0010.600 35(3.0011.550 353.5012.200 22| 0 12.450 20/3.0012.200 32(3.50 12.550 11{20.00 71.550
26 |Luca Liniger 2008 |Gym Berner Oberland BE  [3.0010.150 47/3.00 11,800 25|3.5012.200 22[ +30 12.750 18(3.0012.100 40|3.50 12.400 16|20.00 71.400
27 |Jens Fleischli 2008 |Satus ORO AG  [3.0011.10020{40013.000 8|3.5012.400 15| 130 10.650 54(3.0012.200 32{3.00 11,950 29/18.00 71.300
28 |Johann Tobler 2008 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW  [3.0010.950 26{3.0011.900 233.50 12,150 27| +20 11.850 31(3.00 12.450 20|3.00 11,550 47/ 19.00 70.850
29 |Gabriel Bieri 2009 |STV Lenzburg AG  [3.0010.35038|4.0012.600 163.50 11,500 44|30 11.200 44[3.5013.150 5{3.0012.000 27|20.00 70.800
30 |Pascal Schori 2008 |TV Hemmental SHTV  |3.5011.500 13(3.0012.450 20[3.5011.950 34|3:30 11.175 46|3.00 11.800 56(3.00 11.700 39{19.00 70.575
31 |Timo Miiller 2008 |TV Subingen SO [30010.35038[4.0011.350 41{3.5012.700 933011750 32(3.5013.050 8[3.0011.350 53/20.00 70.550
32 |Elliot Tirler 2007 [TV Wadenswil ZIV (30010500 36(3.0011.550 353.50 11.450 46| +-00 12.450 20/3.00 12,150 37(3.50 12.350 19|20.00 70.450
33 |Jonas Gsell 2008 TSV Rohrdorf AG  [3.0011.350 16]3.5011.800 253.50 11.900 35|30 11.925 20{3.0012.300 26|3.00 11,100 58|19.00 70.375
34 |Jovin Kropf 2008 |TV Wadenswil ZTV |3.0010.300 42(3.0011.850 24[3.5012.050 30|30 11.200 443.00 11.900 51(3.50 12.550 11(19.00 69.850
35 |Colin Ahlers 2008 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.0011.100 20{3.0011.750 27/3.50 12,050 30| 320 11.175 46(3.0011.600 59|3.00 11,750 37/18.50 69.425
36 |Jonathan Schegg 2008 |Satus ORO AG  [3.0011.10020|3.0011.300 42/3.5011.750 39| 320 11675 35(3.0011.800 56|3.00 11.650 42|18.50 69.275
37 |Fabian Wallner 2007 STV Oberbiiren SGTV  [3.0010.200 46(2.0011.050 53[3.0011.050 56| +90 12.975 9]3.0012.000 44(3.0011.950 29{18.00 69.225
38 |Massimiliano Casafina 2009 |STV Lenzburg AG  [3.0010.25045(3.0011.750 27/3.50 11750 39| 320 11725 33(3.00 12.000 44|3.00 11,750 37|18.50 69.225
39 |Flavio Nauer 2007 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.0011.150 18{3.0011.700 29]3.50 12.200 22| 322 11,000 51(3.00 12.200 32{3.00 10.950 63|18.50 69.200
40 |Levin Miinger 2009 [TV Zuzwil SGTV (300 9.900 54{3.0011.000 553.5012.250 20[ 30 11.450 40/3.00 12.050 42(3.50 12.400 16{19.00 69.050
41 |Yaron Siegenthaler 2009 |STV Frauenfeld TG [3.0010.100 48|3.0011.250 443.50 12,100 29| 320 11.400 41(3.50 12.350 24{3.00 11,500 51/19.00 68.700
42 (Lenny Aurel Treier 2008 |STV Eien-Kleindéttingen AG  [3.0010.70031{3.0011.650 313.50 11550 43| 330 10.625 55(3.0012.250 29|3.00 11,550 47|17.75 68.325
43  (Lukas Kiindig 2008 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV ~ |3.0010.650 34|3.0011.700 20{3.0011.300 50| 90 11.350 433.00 11,400 63(3.50 11.900 33{19.50 68.300
44 |Rafael Meier 2008 |STV Frauenfeld TG [3.0010.500 36(3.0011.100 493.0011.900 35| 132 10.450 59{3.00 12.150 37|3.50 12.100 23/17.00 68.200
45 |Diego Strupler 2008 |STV Frauenfeld TG [3.0010.000 51{3.0010.600 65/3.50 11.850 38|30 11.650 36(3.00 12.050 42|3.00 11,850 35/18.50 68.000
46 |Linus Ender 2009 TSV Rohrdorf AG  [3.0010.35038(3.0011.050 533.0011.350 49| 322 11.900 30{3.00 12.200 32{3.00 11.000 61/18.00 67.850
47 |Leon Yermakov 2008 |STV Frauenfeld TG [35010.800 29|3.0011.000 55/3.00 11,150 54|20 12400 22(3.0011.550 60|3.00 10.900 64|19.50 67.800
48 |Maurin Gloor 2009 |TV Maienfeld GR  [3.0010.350 38|3.0011.450 393.0010.850 60|20 11.100 50{3.00 12.450 20|3.00 11,500 51/18.00 67.700
49 |Marco Wismer 2007 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.00 9.950 53(3.0011.600 333.50 11.450 46| 320 11.125 48(3.0012.300 26{3.00 11,100 58|18.50 67.525
50 |Sandro Freda 2009 |Satus ORO AG  [3.0010.75030[3.00 9.400 76|3.5011.900 35|30 11.575 37(3.0012.300 26|3.00 11,550 47|18.50 67.475
51 |Remy Bischofberger 2008 |TV Maienfeld GR  [3.00 9.800 55|4.0011.400 40|3.50 11750 39| 320 11.125 48(3.00 12.000 44|3.00 11.050 60| 19.50 67.125
52 |Janik Hollenstein 2008 TV Zuzwil SGTV  |3.0010.300 423.0010.800 61(3.0010.000 75| 30 11.950 28|3.00 11,900 51(3.00 11.700 39| 19.00 66.650
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53 |Daniel Viana Stiefel 2008 [TV Rickenbach ZH v 3.0010.000 51]3.0011.300 42|3.5011.000 57 g:gg 10.350 61{3.50 12.000 44{3.50 11.900 33(19.50 66.550
54 |Sean Knellwolf 2008 STV Wil SGTV  [|3.00 9.450 61(3.0010.850 58[3.5012.050 30|3:30 10.575 56/3.00 11,900 51(3.00 11.700 39| 1850 66.525
55 |Thomas Novosad 2009 |STV Frauenfeld TG [3.00 9.30063|3.0010.850 58]3.50 10.950 59| 120 10.325 63(3.50 12.550 14{3.50 11,550 47|18.00 65.525
56 |Aron Ceano Gleichert 2007 |STV Eien-Kleindéttingen AG 3.0010.100 48/3.0010.800 613.0010.100 74 }:gg 10.550 57/3.0012.250 29/3.0011.650 42| 16.50 65.450
57 |André Lopez 2009 |STV Frauenfeld TG [3.00 9.600 59|3.0010.100 70|3.50 11.300 50| 320 11.475 38(3.0011.300 64|3.00 11,650 42|18.50 65.425
58 (Nik Fritschi 2009 TSV Rohrdorf AG  [3.00 9.400 62(3.0010.450 68]3.50 11.200 52| 132 10.525 58(3.0011.900 51{3.00 11,200 55/17.00 64.675
59 |Alexander Tommer 2008 |STV Eien-Kleindéttingen AG 3.00 8.800 69/3.0011.250 443.0010.550 66 }:gg 10.350 61/3.0012.200 32|3.0011.150 56/16.50 64.300
60 (Rafael Briihwiler 2008 |TZ Filirstenland SGTV  [3.0010.300 423.0010.700 63{3.0010.000 75| +30 12.000 273.00 11550 60(3.00 9.450 76(19.00 64.000
61 |Gian Brander 2009 |STV Schwarzenbach SGTV  |3.00 9.700 58[3.0010.850 58{3.0010.800 62| 330 10.150 66|3.00 11,500 623.00 11,000 6118.00 64.000
62 (Severin Meier 2009 TSV Rohrdorf AG  [3.00 9.55060|3.0010.950 573.0011.000 57| 132 10.175 65(3.00 10.300 75|3.00 11,350 53|16.50 63.325
63 |Gian Aebersold 2009 |[Kutu Uetendorf BE 3.00 9.750 57]3.0011.100 49]3.0010.700 64 }:gg 9.650 74{3.0010.700 72|3.00 11,150 56| 16.50 63.050
64 |Joris Landis 2008 |TV Wadenswil ZTV 250 8.200 75(3.0010.600 65(3.0010.200 70|3:30 10.250 64|2.00 11.300 64(3.50 12,000 27(17.00 62.550
65 |Elio Giubellini 2009 |STV Eien-Kleindéttingen AG  [250 9.200 66|3.0010.500 67]3.00 10.300 67| 12 10.025 68(3.00 11.750 58|3.00 10.600 69|16.00 62.375
66 |Jonas Kathriner 2008 [Satus ORO AG 3.00 9.250 64]3.0011.250 44]3.5011.500 44 }:gg 9.575 76{3.0011.950 50/2.50 8.550 78|16.50 62.075
67 |Luca Schnyder 2009 |TV Rickenbach ZH ZTV 200 8,550 72(3.0011.250 44[3.0010.850 60| }'20 10.400 60|3.00 10.450 73(3.00 10.400 71(15.50 61.900
68 |Lino Bingesser 2009 |TZ Filirstenland SGTV  [|3.00 9.25064[3.00 9.800 73[3.0011.100 55|} 20 10.000 69]3.00 10.950 693.00 10.750 65 16.50 61.850
69 |Luca Volger 2009 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV ~ |3.00 9,050 67[3.0011.100 49{3.0010.250 69| 120 9.950 70|3.00 11,050 68(3.00 10.150 73(16.50 61.550
70 |Yannis Blatter 2008 |TZ Firstenland SGTV 3.00 8.250 74]3.0010.250 69]3.0010.600 65 g:gg 10.750 53{3.00 10.900 71{3.00 10.750 6518.00 61.500
71  |Lyonel Rodriguez 2009 TSV Rohrdorf AG  [3.00 9.00068|3.00 9.400 76/3.0010.200 70|3:20 11,000 51(3.0011.150 67|3.00 10.350 72/18.00 61.100
72 |Dorjee Strassle 2009 |TZ Firstenland SGTV 3.00 8.75071|2.00 9.800 73{3.0010.150 72 }:gg 9.875 73|3.0011.250 66{3.0010.650 68|15.50 60.475
73 |Yleo Steiger 2010 |TZ Firstenland SGTV 3.00 8.100 76/3.0010.050 71{3.0010.150 72 g:gg 9.900 72{3.0010.350 74{3.0010.600 69|18.00 59.150
74 |Matteo Sargenti 2008 |TSV Rohrdorf AG 3.00 7.800 78|3.00 9.700 75{3.0010.750 63 }:gg 10.150 66/3.00 9.750 77/3.0010.750 65|16.50 58.900
75 |Chris Leuenberger 2008 TSV Rohrdorf AG  [3.00 8.80069|2.00 7.450 78/3.0011.450 46| 150 9.925 71(3.0010.950 69(3.00 9,700 74|15.50 58.275
76 |silas Gwerder 2008 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW {3.00 8.400 73|3.0010.650 64[3.0010.300 67120 9.100 77[3.00 9.650 78{3.00 9.600 75|16.50 57.700
77  |Levin Schacher 2007 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW {3.00 8.000 77|3.00 9.900 72[2.00 8.450 77120 9.600 75(3.0010.050 76{3.00 8.600 77|15.50 54.600
78 |Elija Rickenbach 2008 |STV Frauenfeld TG 3.00 9.800 55|4.0011.100 49 3.0012.100 40|3.5012.050 25(13.50 45.050
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